SILICON/BRASS
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
B-115
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-8E $10 Pressure snubber for water or light oils
PS-8D 10 Pressure snubber for dense liquids or oils
PS-8G 10 Pressure snubber for gases and steam

silicon, RTV and epoxy
Vibration: 10 g, 55 to 2000 Hz
Shock: 30 g
Process Connection: 1⁄8 NPT male
Electrical Connection: 0.4 m (18")
24-gage cable
Weight: 142 g (5 oz)
Dimensions: 11⁄8 hex; 72 H x 29.7 mm
Dia. (2.84 x 1.17")
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX182B-015VACI $210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 1 0 to 68.9 mbar PX182B-001GI 230 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 6 0 to 414 mbar PX182B-006GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX182B-015GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX182B-030GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX182B-060GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX182B-100GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX182B-200GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX182B-300GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX182B-500GI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 15 -1.0 to 1.0 PX182B-015CI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 30 -1.0 to 2.1 PX182B-030CI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 60 -1.0 to 4.1 PX182B-060CI 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
ACCESSORIES
OMEGA’s PX182B Series
transducers, designed for general
industrial and commercial